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Academic Year-2022-2023 

Alumni feedback Form 

 

 

Serial 

number 

When your 

compare 

yourself with 

others 

counterparts 

from other 

institutions 

you feel that 

facilities of 

our institutions 

Curriculum is 

sufficient to meet 

managerial & 

administration 

skills that is 

suitable for 

current job 

market 

How do you 

rate the 

learning 

experience 

in terms of 

their 

relevance to 

the real life 

application 

Ability 

to link 

theory to 

practical 

How do you rate the 

course/Curriculum 

content that you have 

learnt in relation to 

your current job 

Compatibility 

with industry 

standards 

Excellent(5) 13 12 9 7 10 6 

Very 

Good(4) 

7 7 10 7 9 7 

Good(3) 4 4 5 9 4 7 

Average(2)  1  1 1 4 

Below 

Average(1) 

      

Total 24 24 24 24 24 24 
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Feedback Highlights: - 

 

The following are the highlights of the feedback taken from the alumni batch 

 

1. When comparing facilities across different institutions, it's natural to notice disparities 

or differences. This comparison can evoke various feelings and prompt analysis of the 

strengths and weaknesses of one's own institution. 

12 

 
10 

 
8 

 
6 

 
4 

 
2 

Excellent(5) 

Very Good(4) 

Good(3) 

Average(2) 

Below Average(1) 

0 

How do you rate the course/Curriculum content that 
you have learnt in relation to your current job 
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2. By conducting a thorough analysis based on these factors, one can evaluate whether a 

curriculum adequately meets the managerial and administrative skills needed in the 

current job market. This analysis may involve gathering data, conducting surveys, and 

engaging stakeholders to make informed decisions about curriculum development and 

enhancement. 

3. By analyzing these aspects, one can evaluate the effectiveness of the learning 

experience in preparing students for real-life applications. This analysis may involve 

collecting data through surveys, focus groups, interviews, or observation to gain 

insights into the strengths and weaknesses of the learning experience and identify 

opportunities for enhancement. 

4. By emphasizing these factors in the design and implementation of learning 

experiences, institutions can enhance students' ability to link theory to practical 

analysis, better preparing them for success in their future endeavors. 

5. By systematically evaluating these factors, you can assess the effectiveness of your 

course or curriculum content in preparing you for your current job role. This analysis 

can help you identify areas of strength, areas for improvement, and potential 

opportunities for further skill development or education. 

6. By conducting a thorough analysis of compatibility with industry standards, you can 

ensure that your education effectively prepares you to meet the demands and 

expectations of the industry, enhancing your competitiveness and employability in the 

workforce. 
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Student Feedback form 

How do you rate the syllabus of the 
courses that you have studied in 
relations to the competencies 
expected out of the courses 

25 
20 
15 
10 

5 
0 

How do you rate the? 
syllabus of the courses 
that you have studied in 
relations to the 
competencies expected 
out of the courses 

Academic Year-2022-23 

 

 

Serial 

number 

How do you 

rate the 

syllabus of the 

courses that 

you have 

studied in 

relations to 

the 

competencies 

expected out 

of the courses 

How do you rate 

the allocate of 

the credits to the 

courses 

Relevance for 

implementation in 

projects/internships 

How do you 

rate the 

electives 

offered in 

relation to 

the industry 

expectations 

How do you rate 

evaluation scheme 

design for your each 

of the course 

How do you 

rate the 

percentage 

about subjects 

under BNU 

curriculum 

Excellent(5 

) 
21 9 10 14 11 15 

Very 

Good(4) 
12 17 16 8 20 20 

Good(3) 9 9 4 10 4 5 

Average(2) 1 5 4 4 2 1 

Below 

Average(1) 
0 3 9 7 6 2 

 43 43 43 43 43 43 
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How do you rate the allocate of the 
credits to the courses 

18 
16 
14 
12 
10 

8 
6 
4 
2 
0 

How do you rate the 
allocate of the credits to 
the courses 
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How do you rate evaluation scheme design for your 
each of the course 

0 

Below Average(1) 5 

Good(3) 

Average(2) 

10 

Excellent(5) 

Very Good(4) 
15 

20 

25 

 

 
 

How do you rate the electives offered 
in relation to the industry 

expectations 
15 

10 

5 

0 

How do you rate the 
electives offered in 
relation to the industry 
expectations 
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Feedback Highlights: - 

The following are the highlights of the feedback taken from the alumni batch 

1. By conducting a comprehensive analysis of these factors, you can effectively rate 

the syllabus of the courses you've studied in relation to the competencies 

expected from the courses. This analysis can provide valuable insights for 

instructors, curriculum developers, and students to enhance the quality and 

effectiveness of the learning experience. 

2. By conducting a thorough analysis of these factors, you can assess the 

appropriateness of the credit allocation to courses within the curriculum. This 

analysis can inform decisions regarding curriculum development, credit 

transferability, and program evaluation to enhance the overall educational 

experience. 

3. By internships or projects, demonstrating proficiency in analysis techniques 

relevant to the specific domain can greatly enhance your contribution and overall 

success. It showcases your ability to gather, interpret, and use data effectively to 

inform decision-making and drive positive outcomes. 

4. By assessing these factors, you can gauge how well the electives align with 

industry expectations and determine their value in preparing students for careers 

in the field. 

5. By evaluating the design of the evaluation scheme against these criteria, you can 

ensure that it effectively assesses student learning and contributes to their overall 

academic growth and success. 

25 

20 

15 
Excellent(5) 

Very Good(4) 

10 

 
5 

Good(3) 

Average(2) 

Below Average(1) 

0 

How do you rate the percentage about subjects under 
BNU curriculum 
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6. By evaluating the percentage of subjects under the BNU curriculum against these 

criteria, you can assess its overall effectiveness in preparing students for success 

in their academic and professional pursuits. 

 

 

FACULTY FEEDBACK 

ACADEMIC YEAR(2022-2023) 
 

 

  Learning      

 When your value (In  How do    

 compare terms of  you rate    

 yourself skills, Curriculum is the    

 with others concepts, sufficient to learning    

Serial number 
counterparts 
from other 

knowledge, 
analytics 

meet 
managerial & 

experience 
in terms of 

 How do you rate 
the 

 

 institutions abilities or administration their Ability course/Curriculum  

 you feel that broadening skills that is relevance to link content that you  

 facilities of perspectives) suitable for to the real theory have learnt in Compatibility 
 our of our current job life to relation to your with industry 
 institutions college market application practical current job standards 

Excellent(5) 16 6 20 17 11 12 15 

Very Good(4) 12 14 11 11 17 14 12 

Good(3) 10 8 9 8 3 5 5 

Average(2) 2 10 0 4 2 4 3 

Below 

Average(1) 
0 2 0 0 7 5 5 

 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 
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Feedback Highlights:- 

1. By comparing your institution's facilities with those of others, consider these factors 

to gain a comprehensive understanding of strengths, areas for improvement, and 

opportunities for enhancing the overall student experience. Keep in mind that each 

institution may have unique strengths and challenges based on its resources, priorities, 

and mission. 
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2. By considering these factors, you can assess the learning value of your college in terms of the 

skills, concepts, knowledge, analytics abilities, and perspectives students acquire during their 

academic journey. 

3. By evaluating these factors, you can determine whether the curriculum effectively 

equips students with the managerial and administration skills needed to succeed in 

the current job market. 

4. By evaluating the learning experience based on these criteria, you can determine the 

extent to which it prepares students for real-life applications and equips them with the 

skills and competencies needed to succeed in their chosen fields. 

5. By assessing students' ability to link theory to practical analysis across these 

dimensions, educators can gain insight into the depth of students' understanding and 

their readiness to apply theoretical knowledge in real-world contexts. This assessment 

can inform instructional practices and curriculum design to better support students' 

development of this critical skill. 

6. By evaluating the course or curriculum content in relation to your current job using 

these criteria, you can gain insights into the strengths and weaknesses of your 

educational background and identify opportunities for ongoing professional 

development. 

7. By organizations can effectively assess and ensure compatibility with industry 

standards, thereby enhancing product quality, interoperability, and overall customer 

satisfaction. 
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 

EMPLOYER FEEDBACK 

ACADEMIC YEAR (2022-2023) 

QUESTIONS EXCELLENT (1) GOOD(2) VERY GOOD(3) AVERAGE(4) BELOW AVERAGE(5) 

The Curriculum designed in the 

institution is relevant way and 

meets the requirements of the 
industry 

 

 

13 

 

 

1 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

The curriculum updations 

incorporate changes in the 
industry 

 

1 
 

7 
 

5 
 

1 
 

0 

The electives / specialization 

offered by the college offer 

ample managerial knowledge for 
the job/profession 

 

 

8 

 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

 

0 

 

 

0 

The Graduates of this institution 

are trained with the latest 

developments in the domain & 
skills. 

 

 

4 

 

 

1 

 

 

5 

 

 

4 

 

 

0 

The Graduate of this college is 

groomed with necessary 

managerial & administration 
skills needed for our company 

 

 

6 

 

 

2 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

1 

The Graduate of this college is 

nurtured with leadership, team- 

building and interpersonal skills 
needed for your company: 

 

 

3 

 

 

3 

 

 

5 

 

 

3 

 

 

0 

The institution has instilled in its 

graduates the culture way of 

adaptability to change and 
lifelong learning 

 

 

6 

 

 

1 

 

 

4 

 

 

2 

 

 

0 

The institution has moulded the 

graduates with the right attitude, 
values and ethics 

 

3 
 

1 
 

3 
 

7 
 

0 
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The curriculum updating incorporate  changes 
in the  industry 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

1 2 3 4 5 

The curriculum updations incorporate changes in the industry 
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The Graduates of this institution are trained with 
the latest developments in the domain & skills. 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

1 2 3 4 5 

The Graduates of this institution are trained with the latest developments in the domain 
& skills. 
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The Graduate of this college is groomed with 
necessary managerial & administration skills 

needed for our company 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

1 2 3 4 5 

The Graduate of this college is groomed with necessary managerial & administration skills 
needed for our company 

The Graduate of this college is nurtured with 
leadership, team-building and interpersonal skills 

needed for your company: 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

1 2 3 4 5 

The Graduate of this college is nurtured with leadership, team-building and interpersonal 
skills needed for your company: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
   

  

  

    

       

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

  

        

     

     

mailto:director@kgi.edu.in
http://www.kimsbengaluru.edu.in/


Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka | Recognized by UGC with 2(f) | permanently affiliated to Bengaluru 

North University 

NAAC Accredited Institution | ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution 

No.31/1, Kadusonnapana Halli, Hennur-Bagalur Road, Kannur, Bangalore - 562149 

📧 director@kgi.edu.in +91 81472 15707 www.kimsbengaluru.edu.in 

 

 

The institution has instilled in its graduates the 
culture way of adaptability to change and lifelong 

learning 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

1 2 3 4 5 

The institution has instilled in its graduates the culture way of adaptability to change and 
lifelong learning 

The institution has moulded the graduates with 
the right attitude, values and ethics 
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The institution has moulded the graduates with the right attitude, values and ethics 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
   

  

    

   

     

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

  

  

  

      

    

      

 

 

 

 

Feedback Highlights:- 

 Graduates are well-prepared to meet the demands of the industry, with the necessary 

knowledge, skills, and competencies to succeed in their chosen careers. 

 Employers report high levels of satisfaction with the quality of graduates, noting their 

readiness to contribute effectively to the workforce. 

 The institution maintains strong partnerships with industry stakeholders, ensuring 

ongoing collaboration and alignment with industry needs. 
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• Graduates are equipped with the knowledge, skills, and competencies needed to succeed in 

the industry, as evidenced by high employment rates and positive feedback from employers. 

• Industry partners report satisfaction with the quality of graduates, noting their readiness to 

contribute to the workforce from day one. 

• The institution maintains a strong reputation for producing industry-ready graduates who 

are well-prepared to meet the evolving demands of the workforce. 
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